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MMEEEETTIINNGG  DDAATTEE::    Wednesday, September 17, 2008 

 

Session: Public Session 

Subject: Events of Interest to Library Board Members 

Prepared By: Lynda Kirkham 

Presented By: Susanna Hubbard Krimmer 

Purpose of Report: For Receipt and Information Only  
 
Recommendation  
 
It is recommended that this report be received by the Library Board. 
 
Update 
 
Following is a list of unique Library events / activities that will occur at London Public Library during 

September/October period that Board Members may be interested in attending.  If dates change or 

relevant ones are added, we will alert Board Members. 

 

Date 

 
Event Location 

Library hours, Sept. 18 
 
Art  display by London Public Library staff  

 

Westmount  

7 pm, Tues., Sept. 23 
Friends of the Library AGM and 15th anniversary 
celebration 

Central  

7:30 pm, Tues., Sept. 30  An Evening with Joan Barfoot - $5 Central 

7:30 pm, Wed., Oct. 1 Kevin Hubbard – Classical Guitar - $15 Central 

7 pm, Wed., Oct. 1  Accommodating Religion in a Secular Society Central 

7:30 pm, Thurs., Oct. 2 Reading: Sarah Tilley Landon 

10 am, Sat., Oct. 4 Fall Plant Exchange (also 9am, Sept. 27, Westmount) Jalna 

7 pm, Wed., Oct. 8 An Evening with London Reads winner Joseph Boyden $5 Central 

7:30 pm, Wed. Oct. 8 An Evening with Elizabeth Waterston Landon 

7 pm, Tues., Oct. 14  Attracting Peace with William Meader Central 

October 19-25 

Discover the world through your Library – London 
Public Library Week celebrating Ontario Public 
Library Week and Canadian Library Month - please 
see separate report. 

All locations 

9 am-9 pm, Friday, Oct. 24 
9 am-5 pm , Sat. Oct. 25  
11 am-4 pm , Sun. Oct. 26  

Friends of the London Public Library Book Sale 
Special Events 
Building, Western 
Fair 

 


